= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (12) /\ 1
2 (6) .’ 0-7
3(2) . 73

4 (8)

5(1) £

o M
e ﬁﬂ
8 (5) E" 423-

9 (10) .
10 (7) }_F

Top Tip: POSTED (13)
Watch out for: RED ARMADA (8)

(R1) 13:35 NEWBURY, 7f
Starlight Wishes Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Str) (Div 1) (Class 4) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BIOMETRIC 19D

br c Bated Breath - Bionic

AIGUILLETTE 19
b g Epaulette - Lucky Dice

CITY WANDERER (IRE) 13
b g Kodiac - Viletta

COOL POSSIBILITY (IRE)
b g Dark Angel - Pink Diva

FOUR FEET (IRE)
b g Harbour Watch - Royal Connection

MAJAALIS (FR)
b ¢ Invincible Spirit - High Surf

NIGEL NOTT
ch g Dutch Art - Baileys Jubilee

RED ARMADA (IRE) 213

b c Invincible Spirit - Alumni

REYNOLDS

ch ¢ Exceed and Excel - L'affaire Monique

STRICT (IRE)

b ¢ Slade Power - Thawrah

EXCELLENT MAGIC
ch f Exceed and Excel - Magic Nymph

LEVANTER (FR)

b f Rock Of Gibraltar - Seasonal Cross

POSTED 238

b f Kingman - Time Away

39-8

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

38-11

38-11

38-11h

Rob Hornby
R M Beckett

Hector Crouch
G L Moore

Callum Shepherd -

M R Channon

R Winston
C Hills

Amelia Glass (7) -

H Candy

Jim Crowley
W J Haggas

S Donohoe
D M Simcock

A Kirby
C G Cox

Charles Bishop -

Eve Johnson
Houghton

David Probert
A M Balding

Jason Watson
R Charlton

Mitch Godwin (3) -

H J L Dunlop

S M Levey
R Hannon

ATR VERDICT: POSTED hit the crossbar in a pair of novice races last summer and she was not
disgraced in higher grades on her final couple of starts. Back in novice company, the daughter of
Kingman could be very hard to beat. Red Armada is another who displayed plenty of promise as a
juvenile and he is an obvious threat to the selection. Excellent Magic is a newcomer to note having
cost 200,000gns and she is a half-sister to the Group performer Folkswood. Other debutants with eye-
catching pedigrees are Cool Possibility and Majaalis.

86

88



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

| mmces  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & iopstore | W Ghswor

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



