

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 13:35 NEWBURY, 7f

Starlight Wishes Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Str) (Div 1) (Class 4) (3YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (12)		1	BIOMETRIC 19 D br c Bated Breath - Bionic	39-8	Rob Hornby R M Beckett	-
2 (6)	•	0-7	AIGUILLETTE 19 b g Epaulette - Lucky Dice	39-2	Hector Crouch G L Moore	-
3 (2)		73	CITY WANDERER (IRE) 13 b g Kodiac - Viletta	39-2	Callum Shepherd M R Channon	-
4 (8)	M		COOL POSSIBILITY (IRE) b g Dark Angel - Pink Diva	39-2	R Winston C Hills	-
5 (1)			FOUR FEET (IRE) b g Harbour Watch - Royal Connection	39-2	Amelia Glass (7) H Candy	-
6 (4)			MAJAALIS (FR) b c Invincible Spirit - High Surf	39-2	Jim Crowley W J Haggas	-
7 (9)			NIGEL NOTT ch g Dutch Art - Baileys Jubilee	39-2	S Donohoe D M Simcock	-
8 (5)		423-	RED ARMADA (IRE) 213 b c Invincible Spirit - Alumni	39-2	A Kirby C G Cox	86
9 (10)			REYNOLDS ch c Exceed and Excel - L'affaire Monique	39-2	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	-
10 (7)			STRICT (IRE) b c Slade Power - Thawrah	39-2	David Probert A M Balding	-
11 (11)			EXCELLENT MAGIC ch f Exceed and Excel - Magic Nymph	38-11	Jason Watson R Charlton	-
12 (3)			LEVANTER (FR) b f Rock Of Gibraltar - Seasonal Cross	38-11	Mitch Godwin (3) H J L Dunlop	-
13 (13)		2286-	POSTED 238 b f Kingman - Time Away	38-11h	S M Levey R Hannon	88

ATR VERDICT: POSTED hit the crossbar in a pair of novice races last summer and she was not disgraced in higher grades on her final couple of starts. Back in novice company, the daughter of Kingman could be very hard to beat. Red Armada is another who displayed plenty of promise as a juvenile and he is an obvious threat to the selection. Excellent Magic is a newcomer to note having cost 200,000gns and she is a half-sister to the Group performer Folkswood. Other debutants with eyecatching pedigrees are Cool Possibility and Majaalis.

Top Tip: POSTED (13)

Watch out for: RED ARMADA (8)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



